
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$1,419.11

$1,419.11

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

If Paid By

If Paid By

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

$76.13

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20

CITY OF PALM BAY
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR (DBTP) 05-24

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020

ENV ENDANG LD ACQ 91-10

11/24/2008

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV ENDANG LAND (DBTP) 91-10

2008  PAID REAL ESTATE

2008  PAID REAL ESTATE

64,440

64,440
64,440

64,440
64,440

54U0

54U0

64,440

3.7193

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2153
5.2270

0.4421
0.1827

5.3000

Paid

0.4158

0.6840
1.7500

Nov 30, 2008

Nov 30, 2008

0.0345

64,440
64,440
64,440
64,440

64,440
89,440
89,440
89,440

64,440
64,440

2009-6042018

19.13
57.00

$1,419.11 COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORP.

2.21
23.93

6.37
10.82

7.24
2.00

0.1679

239.67

0.0988
0.0311
0.1124

0.3713
0.0343

ALBRIGHT, ALAN J
ALBRIGHT, AMY L H/W
6944 SKYLINE DR
DELANSON, NY    12053

ALBRIGHT, ALAN J
ALBRIGHT, AMY L H/W
6944 SKYLINE DR
DELANSON, NY    12053

101   MELB/TILLMAN WATER DISTRICT
158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

2805397

2805397

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

18.7865

1037 SPRING ST NW

28 3623KN 1939   23
NW 1037 SPRING ST
PORT MALABAR UNIT 42
PALM BAY
LOT 23 BLK
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

26.79

Receipt #

341.53
156.52

61.18
467.50

13.87
11.77
28.49

50,000
50,000

Paid By

2.22

114,440
114,440

50,000

114,440
50,000

114,440
50,000

114,440
114,440

114,440
114,440 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

114,440

$1,402.11

114,440

114,440

114,440

114,440

114,440
114,440
114,440
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