## LISA CULLEN, CFC

ALBRIGHT, ALAN J

ALBRIGHT, AMY L H/W 6944 SKYLINE DR

DELANSON, NY 12053

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2008 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2805397		54U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

1037 SPRING ST NW

28 3623KN 1939 23 NW 1037 SPRING ST PORT MALABAR UNIT 42 PALM BAY

LOT 23 BLK

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

				See Additional	Legal on Tax Roll
AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.7193	114,440	50,000	64,440	239.67
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.4421	114,440	50,000	64,440	28.49
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1827	114,440	50,000	64,440	11.77
S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020	0.2153	114,440	50,000	64,440	13.87
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	5.2270	114,440	25,000	89,440	467.50
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.6840	114,440	25,000	89,440	61.18
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.7500	114,440	25,000	89,440	156.52
CITY OF PALM BAY	5.3000	114,440	50,000	64,440	341.53
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.4158	114,440	50,000	64,440	26.79
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0345	114,440	50,000	64,440	2.22
SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT	0.1124	114,440	50,000	64,440	7.24
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0311	114,440	50,000	64,440	2.00
ENV END LD/WTR (DBTP) 05-24	0.0988	114,440	50,000	64,440	6.37
ENV ENDANG LAND (DBTP) 91-10	0.1679	114,440	50,000	64,440	10.82
ENV ENDANG LD ACQ 91-10	0.0343	114,440	50,000	64,440	2.21
S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20	0.3713	114,440	50,000	64,440	23.93
TOTAL MILLAGE	18 7865		ΑΓ	VALOREM TAXES	\$1,402,11

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHOR	ITY		AMOUNT	
101 MELB/TILL	MAN WATER DISTRICT		19.13	
158 SOLID WAS	STE DISPOSAL		57.00	
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$76.13	
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2008			
Please Pay	\$1,419.11			

## LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2008 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2805397		54U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

ALBRIGHT, ALAN J
ALBRIGHT, AMY L H/W
6944 SKYLINE DR
DELANSON, NY 12053



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2008		
Please Pay	\$1,419.11		